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Certificate of Registration

This Certificate issued under the seal of the ¢ opyright

_\0.4

Office in accordance with title 17, United States Code,

Title

Register of Copyrights, United States of America

p 2 i i -
= attests that registration has been made or the work
2 identificd below. The information on this certificate has . .
T y . ; . . Registration Number
~ been made a part of the Copyright Office records.
X

PAu 3-660-935

Effective date of

registration:

Qctober 17, 2012

Title of Work: The Company You Keep

Nature of Work:
Completion/Publication

Motion Picture

Year of Completion:

Author

2012

u Author:

Author Created:

Work made for hire:

Domiciled in:

TCYE, LLC

Producer of Motion Picture

Yes

United States

Anonymous: No Pseudonymous: No
Copyright claimant
Copyright Claimant: TCYK, LLC

Transfer Statement:

Limitation of copyright claim

Material excluded from this claim:
Previously registered:

Previous registration and year:
Basis of current registration:

New material included in claim:

Certification

63060 Deep Dell Pl Los Angeles, CA, 90068

By Written Agreement

A Novel; A Screenplay
No

PAu3 578-816 2011

This is a changed version of the work.

Added Principal Photography, Music, Effects, Etc.

Name:

Date:

Nicholas Chartier

October 17, 2012
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Registration #: PAU003660935
Service Request #: 1-847741472

TEYK, LLC
662 N. Crescent Heights Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90048
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32
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IP Address

76.16.225.52

24.13.19.84

50.151.205.216

98.228.161.231

71.57.72.139

98.193.103.201

67.167.231.73

98.213.243.108

68.58.96.134

98.227.225.169

67.175.93.222

76.16.146.188

24,13.255.66

24.14.5.216

50.148.76.227

67.163.67.84

50.140.172.208

98.253.136.253

98.253.33.250

76.16.158.117

67.163.50.161

98.227.169.20

98.193.71.149

98.213.149.201

68.54.223.114

71.194.32.140

50.,148.40.91

71.194.240.89

76.16.126.68

76.29.62.217

68.58.157.151

24.1.210.112

76.29.120.229
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GUID

2DS554333330302D16732DE09D2B300350914F56

2D415A3438313220694337773973326641467372

2D4243303133342D163D09512788E78344A2874A

2D555433333030206873D7A5C38347841483821E

2D4243303133312D40A4013BCCCO776CBFA21655

20554D3138313020567014B8A954802351£01394

2D5554333133302DBF6AA9368E8698133DFDS875

2D415A343930302D64763837765632724234504C

2D5554333230302080680990BF196453DEQ3C1A6

2D55543332323020B36F965SAE2SDA19980FF71D4

2D4243303132392D01247E6C2B82717FDDB7FOEGO

2D5554333133302D6A6BDFEISEECEDDF70220848

2D5540313834302D06734D18D280F68CEAF3E2B8

2D5554333230302DEE6COCBE78F352B04511A452

2D415A34393030205569636351684969766C3232

2D4243303133342D7242E5325AA6A37D2F46ABF0
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4D372D342D312020F472268EFC28DA17FDA02A3E
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4D372036203020207F68D34B31F6BSB7E4AF6CASB

2D555433323330202170600388868628A4040507
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205452323737302D736A6A303434373775767A77

2D415A3435303420656D544A42576C507175786F

205554333233302021708FF8BD734AAA2FDA33ED

205452323737302D783476396735636863313473

20545232373530207331776F62336B67706A3130

2042413333303020497058078D1A3690530E448D

2D54523237373020647568317375647A6E666A73
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uTorrent
330

Vuze 4.8.1.2
BitComet
134
uTorrent
3.3.0
BitComet
131
uTorrent
Mac 1.8.1
uTorrent
313

Vuze 4.9.0.0
uTorrent
3.20
ulorrent
3.22
BitComet
1.29
uTorrent
313
uTorrent
Mac1.84
wTorrent
3.20

Vuze 4.9.0.0
BitComet
134
uTorrent
330
BitTorrent
741
uTorrent
3.30

Vuze 4.5.0.4
uTorrent
3.30
uTorrent
3.23
BitTorrent
7.60
uTorrent
3.23

Vuze 4.8.0.0

Vuzed4.8.1.2
Transmission
2.77

Vuze 4.5.04
uTorrent
3.23
Transmission
277
Transmission
275

-BA3300-
Transmission
2.77
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SHA1L: AB7AD6F4AF7E2DC63BAASC37AFCC2BSFEDELBFBO
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Iltinols
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Illinols
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{llinois
illinois
lilinois
Hiinols
illinois

Illinois
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Chicago
Carpentersville
Chicago
Westchester
Maywood
Chicago
Northbrook
Oregon
Bellwood
Berwyn
Lake Zurich
Orland Park
Yorkville
Burbank
Chicago
Chicago
loliet

Round Lake
Glenview
Chicago
Heights

Oak Park
Harwood
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Rockford
Chicago
Chicago
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Orland Park
Chicago
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50.151.48.24

64.53.128.165

98.220.71.3

68.57.197.46

98.213.204.71

24.14.192.27

24.14.140.124

69.47.247.28

50.141.184.227

24.13.105.41

98.215.167.9

98.222,250.78

50.141.151.208

98.214.9.21

69.245.246.254

24.14.68.153

71.201.116.146

69.245.207.65

71.201.197.15

71.57.45.177

98.213.122.121

98.220.156.205

71.239.32.19

98.206.220.226

69.245.247.26

69.246.231.140

98.213.127.88

67.186.106.242

69.245.240.224

24.12.194.255

76.16.32.120

24.15.81.62

98.226.215.17

67.165.158.34
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205452323737302D306876323363366E38656838

2055543333303020687382141F93083471ACFBFE

2055543331333020476AES1E4CB41912514CE6CS
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